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Learning Awards

LASER Level 4 Diploma in Shiatsu

Rules of Combination

To achieve the LASER Level 4 Diploma in Shiatsu the learner must achieve 100 credits from the 5 mandatory units.

Mandatory Group
Unit title

Anatomy, Physiology And
Pathology For Shiatsu

Provide Shiatsu To Clients

Shiatsu Core Theory

Shiatsu Professional
Development, Business
Practice And Ethics

Shiatsu: Lifestyle Medicine

LASER Unit
code
W)G842

W)G843

W)G844

WJG846

W)G845

Ofqual Unit code

M/618/0170

T/618/0171

F/618/0173

R/618/0176

)/618/0174

Credit

value

12

36

29

15

Unit

level

L4

L4

L4

L4

L4

Sector

1.3 Health and
Social Care

1.3 Health and
Social Care

1.3 Health and
Social Care

1.3 Health and
Social Care

1.3 Health and
Social Care

View unit specification

View unit specification

View unit specification

View unit specification

View unit specification


https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15112842
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15112843
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15112844
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15112846
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15112845

