

LASER Level 4 Diploma in Shiatsu

Rules of Combination

To achieve the LASER Level 4 Diploma in Shiatsu the learner must achieve 100 credits from the 5 mandatory units.

Mandatory Group

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	Sector	
Anatomy, Physiology And Pathology For Shiatsu	WJG842	M/618/0170	12	L4	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit specification
Provide Shiatsu To Clients	WJG843	T/618/0171	36	L4	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit specification
Shiatsu Core Theory	WJG844	F/618/0173	29	L4	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit specification
Shiatsu Professional Development, Business Practice And Ethics	WJG846	R/618/0176	8	L4	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit specification
Shiatsu: Lifestyle Medicine	WJG845	J/618/0174	15	L4	1.3 Health and Social Care	View unit specification